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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36560

Division: 13UB 2ND PIEDMONT

09 (13U) YSA Streak

Date: Sunday, March 6, 2022

Home: g9 (13U) YSA Streak

Score:

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Name

Comments

Field: ycpo1

Time: 3:30 PM

Away: 10 (12U) PTFC Triad Premier

Score:

012 3 456 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNATURE

CELL

10 (12U) PTFC Triad Premier

046
047
055
056
057
064
065
066
068
071
072
073
075
076

Name

Zachary Brewster
Chenaniah Cooke
Pratik Bhattarai
London Mckenzie
Ricardo Davis li
Amir Cunningham-Bey
Cameron Combs
Grady Jones

Logan Ewing
Nathaniel Anderson
Trace Craddock
Stephen Severt
Elliot Galvan

Evan Muller

Goals Misconduct

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




