

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36560

Division: 13UB 2ND PIEDMONT Field: YCP01

Date: Sunday, March 6, 2022 Time: 3:30 PM Home: 09 (13U) YSA Streak

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

09 (13U) YSA Streak

10 (12U) PTFC Triad Premier

Away: 10 (12U) PTFC Triad Premier

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

046 Zachary Brewster 047 Chenaniah Cooke	:	:
047 Chonaniah Cooka		
047 Chenanian Cooke		:
055 Pratik Bhattarai	:	:
	:	:
057 Ricardo Davis Ii		: :
064 Amir Cunningham-B	ey	: :
	:	:
066 Grady Jones	: :	: :
068 Logan Ewing	:	:
	:	:
072 Trace Craddock	:	:
073 Stephen Severt	:	:
075 Elliot Galvan	:	:
. 076 Evan Muller	:	:
	:	:
	:	:
	:	:
	:	:
	:	:
	:	:
	:	:

CI	Unsporting Benavior		
00	Discount by Mond on Astic		

Second Caution in Same Match

Comments

Dissent by Word or Action

C2 C3 C4 Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK

Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission Leave w/o Referee Permission

Serious Foul Play S1

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language